Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquabike - Team - ladies

1 5000 1:03:49 1:03:49 The Book Blondes F Team NZL
2 5001 1:06:21 +2:32 1:06:21 Thompson Wahine F Team NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquabike - Team - ladies Team

1 5000 1:03:49 1:03:49 The Book Blondes F Team NZL
2 5001 1:06:21 +2:32 1:06:21 Thompson Wahine F Team NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquabike - ladies

1 229 43:51 43:51 Jo Ellery F 50-59yr NZL
2 109 46:29 +2:38 46:29 Dani Rowan F 30-39yrs NZL
3 269 47:25 +3:33 47:25 Kathryn Campbell F 30-39yrs NZL
4 364 50:08 +6:16 50:08 Michelle Harman F 50-59yr NZL
5 482 54:31 +10:40 54:31 Tammy Lal F 40-49yrs NZL
6 352 1:07:35 +23:43 1.07:35 Megan Kareko F 30-39yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquabike - ladies 50-59yr

1 229 43:51 43:51 Jo Ellery F 50-59yr NZL
2 364 50:08 +6:16 50:08 Michelle Harman F 50-59yr NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquabike - ladies 40-49yrs

1 482 54:31 54:31 Tammy Lal F 40-49yrs NZL
Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquabike - ladies 30-39yrs

1 109 46:29 46:29 Dani Rowan F 30-39yrs NZL
2 269 47:25 +0:55 47:25 Kathryn Campbell F 30-39yrs NZL
3 352 1:07:35 +21:05 1:07:35 Megan Kareko F 30-39yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquathlon - Team - ladies
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

1 5004 31:18 31:18 Tarju F 40-49yrs NZL
2 5005 48:04 +16:45 48:04 Fun Times F 40-49yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquathlon - Team - ladies 40-49yrs

1 5004 31:18 31:18 Tarju F 40-49yrs NZL
2 5005 48:04 +16:45 48:04 Fun Times F 40-49yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquathon - ladies

1 546 32:35 32:35 Tamara Novak F 30-39yrs NZL
2 595 39:59 +7:23 39:59 Anahera Nin F 20-29yrs NZL
3 361 43:58 +11:22 43:58 Michelia Mcbride F 20-29yrs NZL
4 27 44:43 +12:07 44:43 Ane Pieterse F 30-39yrs NZL
5 358 44:43 +12:07 44:43 Mercia Van Niekerk F 30-39yrs NZL
6 36 46:34 +13:58 46:34 Anna Walsh F 30-39yrs NZL
7 146 49:17 +16:42 49:17 Emma Janor F 30-39yrs NZL
8 263 52:05 +19:29 52:05 Kate Lamb F 40-49yrs NZL
9 84 52:30 +19:55 52:30 Chelsea Malcolm F 30-39yrs NZL
10 495 52:44 +20:09 52:44 Tracey Hilt F 50-59yr NZL
11 522 56:10 +23:34 56:10 Klara Hussie F 30-39yrs NZL
12 433 1:02:44 +30:08 1.02:44 Rosna Baxter F 40-49yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquathon - ladies 50-59yr

1 495 52:44 52:44 Tracey Hilt F 50-59yr NZL
Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquathon - ladies 40-49yrs

1 263 52:05 52:05 Kate Lamb F 40-49yrs NZL
2 433 1:02:44 +10:39 1:02:44 Rosna Baxter F 40-49yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquathon - ladies 30-39yrs

=

546 32:35 32:35 Tamara Novak F 30-39yrs NZL
27 44:43 +12:07 44:43 Ane Pieterse F 30-39yrs NZL

N

BAREFOOT SPORTS TIMING Results: events.barefootsport.co.nz/event/591/results - Printet 23-01-2025 06:04:37 Page 2



Kapiti Women's Triathlon
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+12:07 44:43
+13:58 46:34
+16:42 49:17
+19:55 52:30
+23:34 56:10

Mercia Van Niekerk

Anna Walsh
Emma Janor
Chelsea Malcolm
Klara Hussie
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25 February 2024

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Aquathon - ladies 20-29yrs

1 595 39:59 39:59
2 361 43:58 +3:59 43:58

Anahera Nin F 20-29yrs NZL
Michelia Mcbride F 20-29yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - males

1 236 45:17 45:17
Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies

<

Jonah Jennings Under 12yrs NZL

1 538 25:00 25:00 Isabella Radovanovich F Under 12yrs NZL
2 19 26:13 +1:13 26:13 Ameia Williams F 12-15yrs NZL
3 525 26:36 +1:36 26:36 Sarah Stock F 30-39yrs NZL
4 318 28:19 +3:19 28:19 Liz Gibson F 50-59yr NZL
5 561 28:42 +3:42 28:42 Ada Murray F Under 12yrs NZL
6 560 28:50 +3:50 28:50 Coral Midwinter F 30-39yrs NZL
7 575 31:02 +6:02 31:02 Kaitlin Mcgregor F 12-15yrs NZL
8 574 31:07 +6:07 3107 Nicola Mcgregor F 40-49yrs NZL
9 300 32:46 +7:46 32:46 Laura Rayner F 40-49yrs NZL
10 537 34:11 +9:11 34:11 Tammy Gilpin F 12-15yrs NZL
11 601 34:24 +9:24 34:24 Maggis Webb F 16-19yrs NZL
12 284 35:20 +10:20 35:20 Keri Ingham F 30-39yrs NZL
13 549 36:14 +11:14 36:14 Deborah Deans F 40-49yrs NZL
14 268 36:31 +11:31 36:31 Katherine Wise F Under 12yrs NZL
15 407 36:33 +11:33 36:33 Rachael Wise F 40-49yrs NZL
16 524 37:17 +12:17 37:17 Marie Stephens F 60-69yrs NZL
17 590 37:24 +12:24 37:24 Ana Johnston F 40-49yrs NZL
18 45 37:37 +12:37 37:37 Ashlea Ferry F 30-39yrs NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024
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41:13
41:13
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57:29

+13:59 38:59
+16:00 41:00
+16:13 41:13
+16:13 41:13
+16:23 41:23
+17:08 42:08
+17:59 42:59
+17:59 42:59
+18:12 43:12
+18:21 43:21
+18:40 43:40
+19:14 44:14
+20:18 45:18
+22:03 47:03
+23:53 48:53
+24:07 49:07
+24:47 49:47
+26:02 51:02
+26:02 51:02
+27:23 52:23
+27:24 52:24
+27:43 52:43
+28:00 53:00
+28:41 53:41
+29:18 54:18
+29:19 54:19
+29:19 54:19
+29:32 54:32
+29:32 54:32
+29:53 54:53
+30:06 55:06
+30:06 55:06
+30:08 55:08
+30:09 55:09
+32:29 57:29

Michelle Malone

Mariana Taimalietane

Morag Taimalietane
Lucy Tristram

Zara Tristram-Sesay
Maggie Jones
Bronté Higgs

Lara Giseke
Bethanie Ellen

Eluned Parkin- Williams

Babs Archer
Cathy Hinder

Dot Jennings
Elaine Ramlose
Robyn Williams
Anita Savoie
Nighat Turia

Nicki Ablitt

Isobel Oldfield
Holly Hika

Paris Pidduck
Yvette Steenberg
Karynne Paterson
Brenda Mccabe
Natasha Kruger
Lize Esterhuizen
Zola Scholtz
Lizelle Esterhuizen
Carol Niemand
Karen Adams
Elsie Studders
Amy Wilson

Linda Wilson
Charley Mcmaster
Rachel Mckeag
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon
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57:29
58:45
58:45
59:10
59:11
1:00:34
1:00:37
1:01:59
1:02:32
1.03:04
1:03:05

+32:29 57:29
+33:45 58:45
+33:45 58:45
+34:10 59:10
+34:11 59:11
+35:34 1.00:34
+35:37 1:00:37
+36:59 1.01:59
+37:32 1.02:32
+38:04 1:.03:04
+38:05 1:03:05

Christine Kenny
Shelley Robertson

Mary Sewell
Nina Sokolova
Tatiana Troian

Michelle Browning
Susan Copping

Jo'ann Watson

Tammie Metcalfe

Paige Metcalfe

Scarlett Metcalfe

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies 70+

A WDN PP

50
427
556
95

43:40
48:53
53:41
57:29

43:40

+5:12 48:53
+10:01 53:41
+13:49 57:29

Babs Archer

Robyn Williams
Brenda Mccabe
Christine Kenny

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies 60-69yrs

© 00 ~NO Ol A~ WN -

524
336
125
387
572
253
131
311
589

37:17
42:08
45:18
49:47
53:00
54:53
55:06
55:08
1.00:37

37:17
+4:51 42:08
+8:00 45:18
+12:29 49:47
+15:43 53:00
+17:35 54:53
+17:49 55:06
+17:50 55:08
+23:19 1.00:37

Marie Stephens

Maggie Jones
Dot Jennings
Nighat Turia

Karynne Paterson

Karen Adams
Elsie Studders
Linda Wilson

Susan Copping

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies 50-59yr
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+15:02 43:21

Liz Gibson

Michelle Malone
Eluned Parkin- Williams
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

4 573
5 461
6 547
7 231

49:07
58:45
58:45
1.01:59

+20:48 49:07
+30:26 58:45
+30:26 58:45

+33:39 1:01:59

Anita Savoie
Shelley Robertson
Mary Sewell
Jo'ann Watson

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies 40-49yrs
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300
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10 74

11 362
12 481
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31:07
32:46
36:14
36:33
37:24
41:13
43:12
51:02
54:32
54:32
1:00:34
1:02:32

31.07

+1:39 32:46
+5:06 36:14
+5:26 36:33
+6:16 37:24
+10:05 41:13
+12:04 43:12
+19:54 51:02
+23.:24 54:32
+23:24 54:32

+29:26 1:00:34
+31:24 1:02:32

Nicola Mcgregor
Laura Rayner
Deborah Deans
Rachael Wise
Ana Johnston
Lucy Tristram
Bethanie Ellen
Nicki Ablitt

Lizelle Esterhuizen
Carol Niemand
Michelle Browning
Tammie Metcalfe

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies 30-39yrs
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40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs

525
560
284
45

375
554
555
571
557
10 195
11 189
12 396
13 517
14 380
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26:36
28:50
35:20
37:37
41:13
42:59
42:59
44:14
47:03
51:02
52:23
52:24
52:43
54:18

26:36

+2:14 28:50
+8:44 35:20
+11:01 37:37
+14:36 41:13
+16:23 42:59
+16:23 42:59
+17:38 44:14
+20:27 47.03
+24:26 51:02
+25:47 52:23
+25:47 52:24
+26:07 52:43
+27:42 54:18

Sarah Stock
Coral Midwinter
Keri Ingham
Ashlea Ferry
Morag Taimalietane
Bronté Higgs
Lara Giseke
Cathy Hinder
Elaine Ramlose
Isobel Oldfield
Holly Hika

Paris Pidduck
Yvette Steenberg
Natasha Kruger
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

15 320 54:19 +27:43 54:19 Lize Esterhuizen F 30-39yrs NZL
16 520 54:19 +27:43 54:19 Zola Scholtz F 30-39yrs NZL
17 410 57:29 +30:53 57:29 Rachel Mckeag F 30-39yrs NZL
18 485 59:11 +32:35 59:11 Tatiana Troian F 30-39yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies 20-29yrs

1 24 55:06 55:06 Amy Wilson F 20-29yrs NZL
2 83 55:09 +0:02 55:09 Charley Mcmaster F 20-29yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies 16-19yrs

1 601 34:24 34:24 Maggis Webb F 16-19yrs NZL
Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies 12-15yrs

1 19 26:13 26:13 Ameia Williams F 12-15yrs NZL
2 575 31:02 +4:49 31:02 Kaitlin Mcgregor F 12-15yrs NZL
3 537 34:11 +7:58 34:11 Tammy Gilpin F 12-15yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - males Under 12yrs

1 236 45:17 45:17 Jonah Jennings M Under 12yrs NZL
Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Fun RunWalk (5km) - ladies Under 12yrs

1 538 25:00 25:00 Isabella Radovanovich F Under 12yrs NZL
2 561 28:42 +3:42 28:42 Ada Murray F Under 12yrs NZL
3 268 36:31 +11:31 36:31 Katherine Wise F Under 12yrs NZL
4 345 41:00 +16:00 41:00 Mariana Taimalietane F Under 12yrs NZL
5 519 41:23 +16:23 41:23 Zara Tristram-Sesay F Under 12yrs NZL
6 389 59:10 +34:10 59:10 Nina Sokolova F Under 12yrs NZL
7 394 1:03:04 +38:04 1.03:04 Paige Metcalfe F Under 12yrs NZL
8 455 1:03:05 +38:05 1:03:05 Scarlett Metcalfe F Under 12yrs NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Du - ladies

1 78

2 210
3 59

4 117
5 149
6 239
7 217
8 348
9 282
10 199
11 260
12 272
13 457
14 92

15 14

16 351
17 190
18 493
19 154
20 502
21 96

22 38

1:02:47
1:05:55
1:11:17
1:14:29
1:15:47
1:17:59
1:20:13
1:21:29
1:21:39
1:21:44
1.22:06
1:23:47
1:24:21
1:25:12
1:25:33
1:26:50
1:33:35
1:37:59
1:42:10
1:51:51
1:55:56
2:09:26

1.02:47

+3:08 1:05:55
+8:30 1:11:17
+11:42 1:14:29
+13:00 1:15:47
+15:12 1:17:59
+17:26 1:20:13
+18:42 1:21:29
+18:52 1:21:39
+18:57 1:21:44
+19:19 1.22:06
+21:00 1:23:47
+21:34 1.24:21
+22:25 1:25:12
+22:46 1.25:33
+24:03 1:26:50
+30:48 1:33:35
+35:12 1:37:59
+39:23 1:42:10
+49:04 1:51:51
+53:09 1.55:56
+1:06:39 2:09:26

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Du - ladies 70+

1 351

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Du - ladies 60-69yrs

1:26:50

1:26:50

Catherine Galloway
Jasmine Roylance
Briony Hibberd
Deborah Morris
Emma Williams
Judy Rayner
Jennifer Rosson
Mary Goodwin
Kendal Carter
Jade Wakeling
Karen Wright
Katie Gardner
Sharon Burtenshaw
Christene Brown
Allison Yannakis
Maryanne Palmer
Holly Jacobs

Tina Cornelius
Felicity Apperley
Vaegaau Isaac
Christine Kerr
Annie Brooks

Maryanne Palmer

T T T T M T M T T T T T T T T M T T T T T

F

30-39yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr
30-39yrs
60-69yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
60-69yrs
40-49yrs
70+
16-19yrs
60-69yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
60-69yrs
60-69yrs

70+

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL

239
92
493
96
38
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1:17:59
1:25:12
1:37:59
1:55:56
2:09:26

1:17:59

+7:13 1:25:12
+20:00 1:37:59
+37:57 1.55:56
+51.:27 2:09:26

Judy Rayner
Christene Brown
Tina Cornelius
Christine Kerr
Annie Brooks
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Du - ladies 50-59yr

1 117 1:14:29 1:14:29 Deborah Morris F 50-59yr NZL
2 348 1:21:29 +7:00 1:21:29 Mary Goodwin F 50-59yr NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Du - ladies 40-49yrs

1 59 1:11:17 1:11:17 Briony Hibberd F 40-49yrs NZL
2 217 1:20:13 +8:56 1:20:13 Jennifer Rosson F 40-49yrs NZL
3 260 1:22:06 +10:49 1:22:06 Karen Wright F 40-49yrs NZL
4 272 1:23:47 +12:30 1:23:47 Katie Gardner F 40-49yrs NZL
5 457 1:24:21 +13:04 1:24:21 Sharon Burtenshaw F 40-49yrs NZL
6 14 1:25:33 +14:16 1:25:33 Allison Yannakis F 40-49yrs NZL
7 154 1:42:10 +30:53 1:42:10 Felicity Apperley F 40-49yrs NZL
8 502 1:51:51 +40:34 1:51:51 Vaegaau Isaac F 40-49yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Du - ladies 30-39yrs

1 78 1:02:47 1:02:47 Catherine Galloway F 30-39yrs NZL
2 149 1:15:47 +13:00 1:15:47 Emma Williams F 30-39yrs NZL
3 282 1:21:39 +18:52 1:21:39 Kendal Carter F 30-39yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Du - ladies 20-29yrs

1 210 1:05:55 1:05:55 Jasmine Roylance F 20-29yrs NZL
2 199 1:21:44 +15:49 1:21:44 Jade Wakeling F 20-29yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Du - ladies 16-19yrs

1 190 1:33:35 1:33:35 Holly Jacobs F 16-19yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Duathlon - Team - ladies

1 5051 1:30:47 1.30:47 Hurry Up Mum! F - NZL
2 5052 1:31:40 +0:53 1:31:40 Helsu F - NZL
3 5053 1:32:43 +1:56 1:32:43 Wainetoa F - NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Tri - Team - ladies

5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
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1.22:13
1:34:46
1:36:49
1:39:04
1:41:12
1:41:47
1:42:06
1:45:43
1:48:16

1:22:13
+12:33 1:34:46
+14:36 1.36:49
+16:51 1:39:04
+18:59 1:41:12
+19:34 1:41:47
+19:53 1:42:06
+23:30 1:45:43
+26:03 1:48:16

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Tri - ladies

1 505
2 139
3 202
4 213
5 160
6 54
7 591
8 159
9 294
10 376
11 184
12 204
13 418
14 297
15 533
16 578
17 262
18 118
19 5

20 12

1:22:00
1:.22:11
1:24:22
1:29:38
1:29:43
1:29:53
1:30:46
1:30:53
1:32:16
1:.32:21
1:32:24
1:32:33
1:32:39
1:33:10
1:34:22
1:34:28
1:34:48
1:36:06
1:36:24
1:36:27

1:22:00

+0:11 1:22:11
+2:22 1.24:22
+7:38 1:29:38
+7:43 1.29:43
+7:53 1.29:53
+8:46 1.30:46
+8:53 1:30:53
+10:16 1:32:16
+10:21 1:32:21
+10:24 1:32:24
+10:33 1:32:33
+10:39 1:32:39
+11:10 1:33:10
+12:22 1:34:22
+12:28 1:34:28
+12:48 1:34:48
+14:06 1:36:06
+14:24 1:36:24
+14:27 1.36:27

Talk To Me Goose

Jam Fam

Palmy Mates

The Hughes Corporation
Kat And Eef

Laura Mary

If You're Not First You're Last

Splash Crash And Dash
Worth A Tri

Vicki Eastham
Emily Peebles
Jaime Eaton
Jeanna Gordon
Fritha Linklater

Beth Jones

Liz Manawaiti
Frances Magness
Kristy Staples

N Beuck

Henrietta Ciechanowicz
Jaimie Balmer
Rebecca Le Pine
Larah Van Der Meer
Catherine Powell
Amy Garton

Kate Halkett

Dee Arkell

Alecia Holt

Alice Zwart

M T T T T T T T T

M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

30-39yrs
20-29yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr

20-29yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

594
535
429
211
56

147
559
368
439
112
153
69

306
65

437
430
353
332
94

237
138
242
305
450
55

246
335
281
135
580
143
480
171
28

183

1.36:27
1:36:58
1:38:06
1:38:22
1:38:50
1:39:09
1:40:07
1:40:08
1:40:44
1:40:59
1:41:16
1:42:35
1:43:31
1:44:12
1:44:15
1:44:59
1:45:03
1:45:12
1:45:14
1:46:16
1:46:28
1:47:22
1:48:32
1:48:34
1:49:49
1:49:49
1:50:15
1:50:28
1:51:00
1:51:00
1.51:28
1:51:53
1:52:21
1:52:42
1:54:03

+14:27 1.36:27
+14:58 1:36:58
+16:06 1:38:06
+16:22 1:38:22
+16:50 1:38:50
+17:09 1:39:09
+18:07 1:40:07
+18:08 1:40:08
+18:44 1:40:44
+18:59 1:40:59
+19:16 1:41:16
+20:35 1:42:35
+21:31 1:43:31
+22:12 1:44:12
+22:15 1:44:15
+22:59 1:44:59
+23.03 1:45:03
+23:12 1:45:12
+23:14 1:45:14
+24:16 1:46:16
+24:28 1.46:28
+25:22 1:47:22
+26:32 1:48:32
+26:34 1:48:34
+27:49 1:49:49
+27:49 1:49:49
+28:15 1:50:15
+28:28 1:50:28
+29:00 1:51:00
+29:00 1:51:00
+29:28 1:51:28
+29:53 1:51:53
+30:21 1:52:21
+30:42 1:52:42
+32:03 1:54:03

Rebecca Joyce
Amy Cudby
Rosalie Amner
Jaye Williams

Bex Lintott

Emma Mcgachie
Kristin Hickling
Miranda Lintott
Samantha Costello
Danielle Masterton
Eva Neely

Camille Grimwood
Letitia Smith
Bryony Hutcheson
Sally-Anne Bramley
Rosie Darrah
Megan Trezise
Mackenzie Wright
Christine Brunsdon
Josie Gray

Emily Mcfarlane
Julia Mutch

Leah Hurn

Sarah Saunders
Bethany Fiedler
Julie Phillips
Maggie Davies
Kelly Quill

Emily Feraru-Piper
Alana Ibbs

Emma Brown
Susan Haynes
Hannah Dine
Aneke Leda
Helena Lawrence

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T T M T T T M T T T T T

20-29yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr

40-49yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
12-15yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
20-29yrs
50-59yr

30-39yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr

40-49yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
50-59yr

50-59yr

30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

BAREFOOT SPORTS TIMING

Results: events.barefootsport.co.nz/event/591/results - Printet 23-01-2025 06:04:37

Page 11



Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

56 570 1:54:05 +32:05 1:54:05 Tonia Goodwin-Fox F 50-59yr NZL
57 426 1:54:22 +32:22 1:54:22 Robyn Sharma F 50-59yr NZL
58 313 1:54:45 +32:45 1:54:45 Lisa Hunkin F 30-39yrs NZL
59 463 1:55:11 +33:11 1:55:11 Sidney Smith Taylor F 20-29yrs NZL
60 397 1:55:35 +33:35 1:55:35 Penny Collins F 40-49yrs NZL
61 58 1:55:58 +33:58 1:55:58 Bridget Burt F 40-49yrs NZL
62 286 1:57:26 +35:26 1:57:26 Kerryn Woods F 50-59yr NZL
63 271 1:57:42 +35:42 1:57:42 Katie Brownless F 30-39yrs NZL
64 169 1:59:03 +37:03 1:59:03 Hana Robson Marsden F 40-49yrs NZL
65 168 1:59:21 +37:21 1:59:21 Gwyneth Skid F 20-29yrs NZL
66 124 1:59:39 +37:39 1:59:39 Doro Mueller F 40-49yrs NZL
67 13 2:00:54 +38:54 2:00:54 Alison Gilroy F 30-39yrs NZL
68 444 2:02:04 +40:04 2:02:04 Sarah Clear F 40-49yrs NZL
69 173 2:02:28 +40:28 2:02:28 Hannah Fraser F 40-49yrs NZL
70 496 2:02:51 +40:51 2:02:51 Tracey Lupton F 50-59yr NZL
71 200 2:03:10 +41:10 2:03:10 Jaime Belsham F 20-29yrs NZL
72 141 2:03:18 +41:18 2:03:18 Emma Aitken F 20-29yrs NZL
73 205 2:03:29 +41:29 2:03:29 Jaja Reyes F 40-49yrs NZL
74 31 2:11:27 +49:27 2:11:27 Ann King F 50-59yr NZL
75 136 2:14:45 +52:45 2:14:45 Emily Hart F 30-39yrs NZL
76 156 2:18:50 +56:50 2:18:50 Fiona Coughlan F 50-59yr NZL
77 468 2:21:33 +59:33 2:21:33 Stella Gallagher F 50-59yr NZL
78 48 2:26:40 +1:04:40 2:26:40 Awhina Tuhi F 30-39yrs NZL
79 446 2:28:31 +1:06:31 2:28:31 Sarah Davies F 40-49yrs NZL
80 238 2:36:11 +1:14:11 2:36:11 Juanita Sullivan F 50-59yr NZL
81 459 2:46:38 +1:24:38 2:46:38 Sharyn Loveridge F 50-59yr NZL
82 100 2:46:39 +1:24:39 2:46:39 Clare Mutch F 60-69yrs NZL
83 230 2:51:02 +1:29:02 2:51:02 Jo Mawson F 50-59yr NZL
84 80 2:51:40 +1:29:40 2:51:40 Catriona Pirie F 60-69yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Tri - ladies 60-69yrs

1
2

100
80

2:46:39
2:51:40

2:46:39
+5:01 2:51:40

Clare Mutch
Catriona Pirie

F
F

60-69yrs
60-69yrs

NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Tri - ladies 50-59yr

1 376
2 368
3 242
4 335
5 143
6 480
7 570
8 426
9 286
10 496
11 31

12 156
13 468
14 238
15 459
16 230

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Tri - ladies 40-49yrs

1:32:21
1:40:08
1:47:22
1:50:15
1:51:28
1:51:53
1:54:05
1:54:22
1:57:26
2:02:51
2:11:27
2:18:50
2:21:33
2:36:11
2:46:38
2:51:02

1:.32:21

+7:47 1.40:08
+15:01 1:47:22
+17:54 1:50:15
+19:07 1.51:28
+19:32 1:51:53
+21:44 1:54:05
+22:01 1:54:22
+25:05 1:57:26
+30:30 2:02:51
+39.06 2:11:27
+46:29 2:18:50
+49:12 2:21:33
+1:03:50 2:36:11
+1:14:17 2:46:38
+1:18:41 2:51:02

N Beuck

Miranda Lintott
Julia Mutch
Maggie Davies
Emma Brown
Susan Haynes
Tonia Goodwin-Fox
Robyn Sharma
Kerryn Woods
Tracey Lupton
Ann King

Fiona Coughlan
Stella Gallagher
Juanita Sullivan
Sharyn Loveridge
Jo Mawson

M T T T M T M T T T T T T T T

50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

1 160
2 591
3 294
4 418
5 533
6 12

7 535
8 429
9 56

10 559
11 439
12 450
13 246
14 281
15 397

1:29:43
1:30:46
1.32:16
1:32:39
1:34:22
1:36:27
1:36:58
1:38:06
1:38:50
1:40:07
1:40:44
1:48:34
1:49:49
1:50:28
1:55:35

1:29:43

+1:03 1:30:46
+2:33 1:32:16
+2:56 1:32:39
+4:39 1.34:22
+6:44 1:36:27
+7:15 1.36:58
+8:23 1:38:06
+9:07 1:38:50
+10:24 1:40:07
+11:01 1:40:44
+18:51 1:48:34
+20:06 1:49:49
+20:45 1:50:28
+25:52 1:55:35

Fritha Linklater
Liz Manawaiti
Kristy Staples
Rebecca Le Pine
Catherine Powell
Alice Zwart

Amy Cudby
Rosalie Amner
Bex Lintott
Kristin Hickling
Samantha Costello
Sarah Saunders
Julie Phillips
Kelly Quill

Penny Collins

T T T T M T T T T T T T T m T

40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

16 58

17 169
18 124
19 444
20 173
21 205
22 446

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Tri - ladies 30-39yrs

1:55:58
1:59:03
1:59:39
2:02:04
2:02:28
2:03:29
2:28:31

+26:15 1:55:58
+29:20 1:59:03
+29:56 1:59:39
+32:21 2:02:04
+32:45 2:.02:28
+33:46 2:03:29
+58:48 2:28:31

Bridget Burt

Hana Robson Marsden

Doro Mueller
Sarah Clear
Hannah Fraser
Jaja Reyes
Sarah Davies

M T T T M T T

40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

1 505
2 213
3 297
4 578
5 262
6 118
7 5

8 211
9 147
10 112
11 153
12 69

13 437
14 353
15 94
16 305
17 55

18 135
19 171
20 28

21 183
22 313
23 271
24 13

25 136
26 48

1:22:00
1:29:38
1:33:10
1:34:28
1:34:48
1:36:06
1:36:24
1:38:22
1:39:09
1:40:59
1:41:16
1:42:35
1:44:15
1:45:03
1:45:14
1:48:32
1:49:49
1:51:00
1.52:21
1:52:42
1:54:03
1:54:45
1:57:42
2:00:54
2:14:45
2:26:40

1:22:00

+7:38 1.29:38
+11:10 1:33:10
+12:28 1:34:28
+12:48 1.34:48
+14:06 1:36:06
+14.24 1.36:24
+16:22 1:38:22
+17:09 1:39:09
+18:59 1:40:59
+19:16 1:41:16
+20:35 1:42:35
+22:15 1:44:15
+23:03 1:45:03
+23:14 1:45:14
+26:32 1:48:32
+27:49 1.49:49
+29:00 1:51:00
+30:21 1:52:21
+30:42 1:52:42
+32:03 1:54:03
+32:45 1:54:45
+35:42 1.57:42
+38:54 2:00:54
+52:45 2:14:45
+1:04:40 2:26:40

Vicki Eastham
Jeanna Gordon
Larah Van Der Meer
Amy Garton

Kate Halkett

Dee Arkell

Alecia Holt

Jaye Williams
Emma Mcgachie
Danielle Masterton
Eva Neely

Camille Grimwood
Sally-Anne Bramley
Megan Trezise
Christine Brunsdon
Leah Hurn
Bethany Fiedler
Emily Feraru-Piper
Hannah Dine
Aneke Leda
Helena Lawrence
Lisa Hunkin

Katie Brownless
Alison Gilroy

Emily Hart

Awhina Tuhi

T T T T M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T

30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Tri - ladies 20-29yrs

1 139 1:22:11 1:22:11 Emily Peebles F 20-29yrs NZL
2 202 1:24:22 +2:11 1:24:22 Jaime Eaton F 20-29yrs NZL
3 54 1:29:53 +7:42 1:29:53 Beth Jones F 20-29yrs NZL
4 159 1:30:53 +8:42 1:30:53 Frances Magness F 20-29yrs NZL
5 184 1:32:24 +10:13 1:32:24 Henrietta Ciechanowicz F 20-29yrs NZL
6 204 1:32:33 +10:22 1:32:33 Jaimie Balmer F 20-29yrs NZL
7 594 1:36:27 +14:16 1.36:27 Rebecca Joyce F 20-29yrs NZL
8 306 1:43:31 +21:20 1:43:31 Letitia Smith F 20-29yrs NZL
9 65 1:44:12 +22:01 1:44:12 Bryony Hutcheson F 20-29yrs NZL
10 430 1:44:59 +22:48 1:44:59 Rosie Darrah F 20-29yrs NZL
11 237 1:46:16 +24:05 1:46:16 Josie Gray F 20-29yrs NZL
12 138 1:46:28 +24:17 1:46:28 Emily Mcfarlane F 20-29yrs NZL
13 580 1:51:00 +28:49 1:51:00 Alana Ibbs F 20-29yrs NZL
14 463 1:55:11 +33:00 1:55:11 Sidney Smith Taylor F 20-29yrs NZL
15 168 1:59:21 +37:10 1:59:21 Gwyneth Skid F 20-29yrs NZL
16 200 2:03:10 +40:59 2:03:10 Jaime Belsham F 20-29yrs NZL
17 141 2:03:18 +41:07 2:03:18 Emma Aitken F 20-29yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Long Tri - ladies 12-15yrs

1 332 1:45:12 1:45:12 Mackenzie Wright F 12-15yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies

1 307 49:26 49:26 Libby Callander F 30-39yrs NZL
2 473 54:06 +4:39 54.:06 Sue Abraham F 50-59yr NZL
3 492 55:12 +5:45 55:12 Tia Brown F 20-29yrs NZL
4 163 57:09 +7:42 57:09 Georgie Heffernan F 40-49yrs NZL
5 137 59:56 +10:30 59:56 Emily Johnstone F 12-15yrs NZL
6 188 1:01:16 +11:49 1:01:16 Hine Cross F 40-49yrs NZL
7 76 1:02:00 +12:33 1:02:00 Carolyn Baum F 40-49yrs NZL
8 178 1:03:12 +13:45 1:03:12 Havana Aramoana F 20-29yrs NZL
9 425 1:03:24 +13:57 1:03:24 Rhiannon Tollenaar F 20-29yrs NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies 70+

130
384
11
392
234
186
342
312
126
507
339
593
70
501
166
4
119
114
179
71
467
558
280
270
44
420
474
187
97
383
340
583

1:03:39
1:03:46
1:04:17
1.06:07
1:06:09
1:06:16
1:06:22
1:07:36
1:07:59
1:09:20
1:09:21
1:10:28
1:12:07
1:12:37
1:14:17
1:15:22
1:16:36
1:16:36
1:17:29
1:17:29
1:18:17
1.18:36
1:19:17
1:19:30
1:20:13
1.20:41
1:24:04
1.25:31
1.25:47
1:31:38
1:31:48
1.57:12

+14:12 1:03:39
+14:19 1.03:46
+14:50 1.04:17
+16:40 1:06:07
+16:42 1.06:09
+16:49 1.06:16
+16:55 1:06:22
+18:09 1.07:36
+18:32 1:.07:59
+19:53 1:09:20
+19:54 1:09:21
+21:01 1:10:28
+22:40 1:12:07
+23:10 1:12:37
+24:50 1:14:17
+25:55 1:15:22
+27:09 1:16:36
+27:09 1.16:36
+28:02 1:17:29
+28:02 1:17:29
+28:50 1:18:17
+29:09 1:18:36
+29:50 1:19:17
+30:03 1:19:30
+30:46 1:20:13
+31:14 1:20:41
+34:37 1:24:04
+36:04 1:25:31
+36:20 1:25:47
+42:11 1:31:38
+42:21 1:31:48
+1:07:45 1:57:12

Elliot Cox

Nicola Mcmullan
Alice Jackson
Olivia Silverwood
Joanne Hewitt
Hilary Hall

Mari Davenport
Lisa Harris

Elise Pepere
Victoria Malley
Margaret Malley
Emma Broadhurst
Candie Hastie-Hunt
Tyla Martin

Grace Campbell
Aimee Osborne
Deidré Scully
Danika Scully
Hazel Mair

Carla Nicolson
Sophie Blacklock
Sonna Narayanan
Kelly Dawson
Katie Brannan
Aparna Anand
Rebekah Roos
Sue Cuthbertson
Hillary Chubb
Claire Blacklock
Nickiee Tollenaar
Margaret Tollenaar
Jan Nisbet

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T T M T T T T T T

12-15yrs
50-59yr
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr
50-59yr
60-69yrs
50-59yr
30-39yrs
Under 12yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
12-15yrs
12-15yrs
40-49yrs
12-15yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
50-59yr
70+
50-59yr
50-59yr
20-29yrs
60-69yrs
70+

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

1 474 1:24:04 1:24:04 Sue Cuthbertson F 70+ NZL
2 583 1:57:12 +33:08 1:57:12 Jan Nisbet F 70+ NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies 60-69yrs

1 342 1:06:22 1:06:22
2 340 1:31:48 +25:26 1:31:48

Mari Davenport F 60-69yrs NZL
Margaret Tollenaar F 60-69yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies 50-59yr

1 473 54:06 54:06 Sue Abraham F 50-59yr NZL
2 384 1:03:46 +9:39 1:03:46 Nicola Mcmullan F 50-59yr NZL
3 234 1:06:09 +12:02 1:06:09 Joanne Hewitt F 50-59yr NZL
4 186 1:06:16 +12:09 1:06:16 Hilary Hall F 50-59yr NZL
5 312 1:07:36 +13:29 1:07:36 Lisa Harris F 50-59yr NZL
6 420 1:20:41 +26:34 1:20:41 Rebekah Roos F 50-59yr NZL
7 187 1:25:31 +31:24 1:25:31 Hillary Chubb F 50-59yr NZL
8 97 1:25:47 +31:40 1:25:47 Claire Blacklock F 50-59yr NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies 40-49yrs

1 163 57:09 57.09 Georgie Heffernan F 40-49yrs NZL
2 188 1:01:16 +4:06 1:.01:16 Hine Cross F 40-49yrs NZL
3 76 1:02:00 +4:50 1:02:00 Carolyn Baum F 40-49yrs NZL
4 392 1:06:07 +8:57 1:06:07 Olivia Silverwood F 40-49yrs NZL
5 339 1:09:21 +12:11 1:09:21 Margaret Malley F 40-49yrs NZL
6 593 1:10:28 +13:18 1:10:28 Emma Broadhurst F 40-49yrs NZL
7 119 1:16:36 +19:26 1:16:36 Deidré Scully F 40-49yrs NZL
8 71 1:17:29 +20:19 1:17:29 Carla Nicolson F 40-49yrs NZL
9 280 1:19:17 +22:07 1:19:17 Kelly Dawson F 40-49yrs NZL
10 270 1:19:30 +22:20 1:19:30 Katie Brannan F 40-49yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies 30-39yrs

1 307 49:26 49:26 Libby Callander F 30-39yrs NZL
2 126 1:07:59 +18:32 1:07:59 Elise Pepere F 30-39yrs NZL
3 70 1:12:07 +22:40 1:12:07 Candie Hastie-Hunt F 30-39yrs NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

4 166 1:14:17 +24:50 1:14:17 Grace Campbell F 30-39yrs NZL
5 4 1:15:22 +25:55 1:15:22 Aimee Osbhorne F 30-39yrs NZL
6 44 1:20:13 +30:46 1:20:13 Aparna Anand F 30-39yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies 20-29yrs

1 492 55:12 55:12 Tia Brown F 20-29yrs NZL
2 178 1:03:12 +7:59 1.03:12 Havana Aramoana F 20-29yrs NZL
3 425 1:03:24 +8:11 1:03:24 Rhiannon Tollenaar F 20-29yrs NZL
4 11 1:04:17 +9:04 1:04:17 Alice Jackson F 20-29yrs NZL
5 501 1:12:37 +17:24 1:12:37 Tyla Martin F 20-29yrs NZL
6 558 1:18:36 +23:23 1:18:36 Sonna Narayanan F 20-29yrs NZL
7 383 1:31:38 +36:25 1:31:38 Nickiee Tollenaar F 20-29yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies 12-15yrs

1 137 59:56 59:56 Emily Johnstone F 12-15yrs NZL
2 130 1:03:39 +3:42 1:03:39 Elliot Cox F 12-15yrs NZL
3 114 1:16:36 +16:39 1:16:36 Danika Scully F 12-15yrs NZL
4 179 1:17:29 +17:32 1:17:29 Hazel Mair F 12-15yrs NZL
5 467 1:18:17 +18:20 1:18:17 Sophie Blacklock F 12-15yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Du - ladies Under 12yrs

1 507 1:09:20 1:09:20 Victoria Malley F Under 12yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Duathlon - Team - ladies

1 5080 1:13:31 1:13:31 The Darlings F - NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - Team - ladies

1 5090 1:14:37 1:14:37 Lickety Split F - NZL
2 5091 1:18:49 +4:12 1:18:49 Ctms Chicks NZL

M
1
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

Waikanae Rugby Mums Tri-Hard And F

3 5092

4 5093
5 5094
6 5095
7 5096
8 5097
9 5098
10 5099
11 5100

1:19:58

1.22:17
1:25:12
1:25:16
1.25:41
1:29:10
1:30:17
1:32:35
1:44:43

+5:21 1:19:58

+7:40 1:22:17
+10:35 1:25:12
+10:39 1:25:16
+11:04 1:25:41
+14:33 1:29:10
+15:40 1:30:17
+17:58 1:32:35
+30:06 1:44:43

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - ladies

Win
Parkwood Grey

Parkwood Greens

Girl Power 2
Team Waipapa
Brady Bunch
Luna & Shams
She Wolves
Cecelia

M T M T T T 7T T

NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

1 363
2 276
3 500
4 172
5 565
6 370
7 53

8 349
9 41

10 566
11 567
12 569
13 175
14 460
15 548
16 140
17 536
18 527
19 293
20 406
21 441
22 360

1.02:28
1:03:53
1.04:32
1:05:01
1:05:03
1:06:09
1.07:19
1:08:27
1:09:32
1:10:10
1:10:19
1:10:38
1:11:48
1:12:17
1:12:35
1:12:36
1:13:17
1:13:54
1:13:57
1:14:04
1:14:42
1:15:30

1.02:28

+1:25 1:03:53
+2:04 1.04:32
+2:33 1.05:01
+2:35 1.05:03
+3:41 1:06:09
+4:51 1.07:19
+5:59 1.08:27
+7:04 1.09:32
+7:42 1:10:10
+7:51 1:10:19
+8:10 1:10:38
+9:20 1:11:48
+9:49 1:12:17
+10:07 1:12:35
+10:08 1:12:36
+10:49 1:13:17
+11:26 1:13:54
+11:29 1:13:57
+11:36 1:14:04
+12:14 1:14:42
+13:02 1:15:30

Michelle Ferris
Katy Edwards
Tristana Leist
Hannah Eves
Charlotte Fouhy
Mo Mcconnell
Beth Cuming
Mary Richards
Anouk Balster
Fumi Kataoka
Kate O'hara
Kate Avery
Hannah Rayner
Shelley Mather
Erin Riddell
Emily Robbie
Janey Goedhart
Helena Cook
Kristy Mather
Rachael Watts
Sara Back
Michaela Mather

T T M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

40-49yrs
20-29yrs
20-29yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
12-15yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

564
68

400
18

350
309
449
207
115
250
417
206
310
489
290
452
79

258
508
51

218
235
170
88

431
302
511
374
102
90

201
402
215
93

1:16:37
1:17:01
1:17:08
1:17:49
1:18:38
1:18:41
1:19:16
1:19:21
1:19:27
1:19:30
1:19:53
1:20:07
1.20:31
1:20:58
1:21:37
1.21:53
1.22:01
1:22:19
1.22:27
1:22:35
1:22:42
1.22:47
1.22:52
1:23:03
1.23:22
1.23:27
1:23:54
1.24:24
1.24:28
1:24:43
1.24:44
1:24:52
1:25:03
1:25:05
1:25:05

+14:09 1:16:37
+14:33 1:17:01
+14:40 1:17:08
+15:21 1:17:49
+16:10 1:18:38
+16:13 1:18:41
+16:48 1:19:16
+16:53 1:19:21
+16:59 1:19:27
+17:02 1:19:30
+17:25 1:19:53
+17:39 1:20:07
+18:03 1:20:31
+18:30 1:20:58
+19:09 1.21:37
+19:25 1:21:53
+19:33 1:22:01
+19:51 1:22:19
+19:59 1.22:27
+20:07 1:22:35
+20:14 1.22:42
+20:19 1.22:47
+20:24 1:22:52
+20:35 1:23:03
+20:54 1.23:22
+20:59 1.23:27
+21:26 1.23:54
+21:56 1:24:24
+22:00 1:24:28
+22:15 1:24:43
+22:16 1:24:44
+22:24 1.24:52
+22:35 1:25:03
+22:37 1:25:05
+22:37 1.25:05

Maddy Nieuwenhuis
Caitlin Scott

Pia Holmes

Amber Andrews
Mary Smith

Linda Rawlins
Sarah Jowsey

Jane Mather
Davene Vroon
Justine Fleming
Rebecca Hodge
Jane Lenaghan
Linda Soeberg
Tessa Barrett-Walker
Kirstin Hunter
Sarah White
Catherine Vernon
Karen Mcconnochie
Victoria Pinfold
Bailey Potter
Jennifer Smith
Joanne Nowak
Hannah Brown
Cheyenne Heka
Rosie Grocott

Laura Travers-Jones
Viv Mcglynn
Monique Corson
Claudette Herselman
Chloe Webb
Brooklyn Van Zyl
Jaime Bigwood
Rachael Bhadury
Jenna Dyson
Christie Grocott

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T T M T T T M T T T T T

20-29yrs
50-59yr

12-15yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
50-59yr

30-39yrs
60-69yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr

30-39yrs
50-59yr

60-69yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
60-69yrs
60-69yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
60-69yrs
50-59yr

30-39yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
60-69yrs
20-29yrs
50-59yr

30-39yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
20-29yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

476
341
552
513
46
240
528
1
77
224
155
303
521
366
534
273
470
347
241
285
438
550
405
377
440
128
249
85
409
60
442
61
434
194
355

1:25:06
1.25:11
1:25:18
1.25:34
1:26:39
1:26:40
1.27:09
1.27:27
1:27:37
1.27:58
1:28:05
1:28:07
1.28:24
1.28:31
1:28:53
1:29:00
1:29:20
1:29:53
1:29:56
1:30:00
1:30:06
1:30:31
1:30:38
1:30:46
1:31:53
1:31:57
1:32:43
1.33:23
1:33:41
1:34:30
1:34:31
1:34:45
1:34:59
1:35:09
1:35:19

+22:38 1:25:06
+22:43 1:25:11
+22:50 1:25:18
+23:06 1:25:34
+24:11 1:26:39
+24:12 1.26:40
+24:41 1:27:09
+24:59 1:27:27
+25:09 1.27:37
+25:30 1:27:58
+25:37 1:28:05
+25:39 1.28:07
+25:56 1:28:24
+26:03 1:28:31
+26:25 1:28:53
+26:32 1:29:00
+26:52 1:29:20
+27:25 1.29:53
+27:28 1:29:56
+27:32 1:30:00
+27:38 1:30:06
+28:03 1:30:31
+28:10 1:30:38
+28:18 1:30:46
+29:25 1:31:53
+29:29 1:31:57
+30:15 1:32:43
+30:55 1:33:23
+31:13 1:33:41
+32:02 1:34:30
+32:03 1:34:31
+32:17 1:34:45
+32:31 1:34:59
+32:41 1:35:09
+32:51 1:35:19

Sue Gallie-Mcleavey
Margie Dennehy
Zoe Holden
Wendy Grocott
Ashleigh Macadam
Julia Ammundsen
Heather Sinclair
Abigail Cullen
Carrie Yaxley

Jess Renshaw
Fern Hills

Laura Unuia
Tabitha Mcquinlan
Mikaila Ceelen
Jaimee Beal
Katrina Fitzgibbon
Steph Robinson
Mary Bridge

Julia Blackburn
Kerryn Palmer
Sam Rowe

Alex Marshall-Mcnabb
Rachael Shute
Naomi Lane
Samantha Hutcheson
Ellen Parry
Justina Hart-Scott
Chelsea Mckenzie
Rachel Mason
Brittany Power
Sara Elemens
Bronagh Barber
Roz Wallace

Isa Mills

Melissa George Chadwick

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T T M T T M T M T T T T

50-59yr

60-69yrs
12-15yrs
50-59yr

20-29yrs
40-49yrs
60-69yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
16-19yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
20-29yrs
20-29yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr

60-69yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yr

20-29yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
60-69yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
30-39yrs
50-59yr

20-29yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
16-19yrs
30-39yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

93 185 1:35:27 +32:59 1:35:27 Hilary Fowler F 30-39yrs NZL
94 252 1:35:51 +33:23 1:35:51 Kalinda Lichtwark F 50-59yr NZL
95 287 1:38:16 +35:48 1:38:16 Khloe Herselman F 12-15yrs NZL
96 337 1:38:34 +36:06 1:38:34 Maia Thompson F 12-15yrs NZL
97 225 1:41:40 +39:12 1:41:40 Jessamy Coleman F 12-15yrs NZL
98 16 1:42:02 +39:34 1:42:02 Amanda Bell F 40-49yrs NZL
99 152 1:42:14 +39:46 1:42:14 Eszter Grocott F 20-29yrs NZL
100 123 1:42:18 +39:50 1:42:18 Dianne Coleman F 60-69yrs NZL
101 333 1:43:26 +40:58 1:43:26 Maddie Stanley F 40-49yrs NZL
102 151 1:44:03 +41:35 1:44:03 Erin Robertson F 50-59yr NZL
103 73 1:46:12 +43:44 1:46:12 Carol Hewitt F 20-29yrs NZL
104 1:46:12 +43:44 1:46:12 Jenae Brunton F 30-39yrs NZL
105 359 1:47:01 +44:33 1:47:01 Meredes Utges F 50-59yr NZL
106 108 1:51:23 +48:55 1:51:23 D Prebble F 30-39yrs NZL
107 587 1:51:24 +48:56 1:51:24 Jessica Tongariro F 30-39yrs NZL
108 255 2:04:51 +1:02:23 2:04:51 Karen Higgie F 50-59yr NZL
109 122 2:11:08 +1:08:40 2:11:08 Devina Shetty F 30-39yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - ladies 60-69yrs

1 207 1:19:21 1:19:21 Jane Mather F 60-69yrs NZL
2 310 1:20:31 +1:10 1:20:31 Linda Soeberg F 60-69yrs NZL
3 79 1:22:01 +2:40 1:22:01 Catherine Vernon F 60-69yrs NZL
4 258 1:22:19 +2:58 1:22:19 Karen Mcconnochie F 60-69yrs NZL
5 218 1:22:42 +3:21 1:22:42 Jennifer Smith F 60-69yrs NZL
6 511 1:23:54 +4:33 1:23:54 Viv Mcglynn F 60-69yrs NZL
7 341 1:25:11 +5:50 1:25:11 Margie Dennehy F 60-69yrs NZL
8 528 1:27:09 +7:48 1:27:09 Heather Sinclair F 60-69yrs NZL
9 347 1:29:53 +10:32 1:29:53 Mary Bridge F 60-69yrs NZL
10 440 1:31:53 +12:32 1:31:53 Samantha Hutcheson F 60-69yrs NZL
11 123 1:42:18 +22:57 1:42:18 Dianne Coleman F 60-69yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - ladies 50-59yr

1 68 1:17:01 1:17:01 Caitlin Scott F 50-59yr NZL
2 309 1:18:41 +1:40 1:18:41 Linda Rawlins F 50-59yr NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon

25 February 2024

3 250
4 206
5 235
6 102
7 476
8 513
9 470
10 285
11 409
12 252
13 151
14 359
15 255

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - ladies 40-49yrs

1:19:30
1:20:07
1:22:47
1.24:28
1:25:06
1:25:34
1:29:20
1:30:00
1:33:41
1:35:51
1:44:03
1:47:01
2:04:51

+2:29 1:19:30
+3:06 1:20:07
+5:46 1.22:47
+7:27 1:24:28
+8:05 1:25:06
+8:33 1:25:34
+12:19 1:29:20
+12:59 1:30:00
+16:40 1:33:41
+18:50 1:35:51
+27:02 1:44:03
+30:00 1:47:01
+47:50 2:04:51

Justine Fleming
Jane Lenaghan
Joanne Nowak
Claudette Herselman
Sue Gallie-Mcleavey
Wendy Grocott
Steph Robinson
Kerryn Palmer
Rachel Mason
Kalinda Lichtwark
Erin Robertson
Meredes Utges
Karen Higgie

T T T T M T T T T T T T T

50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr
50-59yr

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

1 363
2 41

3 566
4 567
5 548
6 115
7 302
8 201
9 240
10 7

11 303
12 273
13 241
14 377
15 249
16 61

17 16

18 333

1:02:28
1:09:32
1:10:10
1:10:19
1:12:35
1:19:27
1:23:27
1:24:52
1:26:40
1:27:37
1:28:07
1:29:00
1:29:56
1:30:46
1:32:43
1:34:45
1:42:02
1:43:26

1.02:28

+7:04 1.09:32
+7:42 1:10:10
+7:51 1:10:19
+10:07 1:12:35
+16:59 1:19:27
+20:59 1.23:27
+22:24 1:24:52
+24:12 1.26:40
+25:09 1.27:37
+25:39 1.28:07
+26:32 1:29:00
+27:28 1.29:56
+28:18 1:30:46
+30:15 1:32:43
+32:17 1:34:45
+39:34 1:42:02
+40:58 1:43:26

Michelle Ferris
Anouk Balster
Fumi Kataoka
Kate O'hara

Erin Riddell
Davene Vroon
Laura Travers-Jones
Jaime Bigwood
Julia Ammundsen
Carrie Yaxley
Laura Unuia
Katrina Fitzgibbon
Julia Blackburn
Naomi Lane
Justina Hart-Scott
Bronagh Barber
Amanda Bell
Maddie Stanley

T T M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T

40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - ladies 30-39yrs

1 565 1:05:03 1:05:03 Charlotte Fouhy F 30-39yrs NZL
2 370 1:06:09 +1:06 1:06:09 Mo Mcconnell F 30-39yrs NZL
3 53 1:07:19 +2:16 1:07:19 Beth Cuming F 30-39yrs NZL
4 175 1:11:48 +6:45 1:11:48 Hannah Rayner F 30-39yrs NZL
5 460 1:12:17 +7:14 1:12:17 Shelley Mather F 30-39yrs NZL
6 536 1:13:17 +8:14 1:13:17 Janey Goedhart F 30-39yrs NZL
7 527 1:13:54 +8:51 1:13:54 Helena Cook F 30-39yrs NZL
8 293 1:13:57 +8:54 1:13:57 Kristy Mather F 30-39yrs NZL
9 406 1:14:04 +9:01 1:14:04 Rachael Watts F 30-39yrs NZL
10 360 1:15:30 +10:27 1:15:30 Michaela Mather F 30-39yrs NZL
11 350 1:18:38 +13:35 1:18:38 Mary Smith F 30-39yrs NZL
12 449 1:19:16 +14:13 1:19:16 Sarah Jowsey F 30-39yrs NZL
13 417 1:19:53 +14:50 1:19:53 Rebecca Hodge F 30-39yrs NZL
14 290 1:21:37 +16:34 1:21:37 Kirstin Hunter F 30-39yrs NZL
15 508 1:22:27 +17:24 1:22:27 Victoria Pinfold F 30-39yrs NZL
16 170 1:22:52 +17:49 1.22:52 Hannah Brown F 30-39yrs NZL
17 88 1:23:03 +18:00 1:23:03 Cheyenne Heka F 30-39yrs NZL
18 90 1:24:43 +19:40 1:24:43 Chloe Webb F 30-39yrs NZL
19 1:24:44 +19:41 1:24:44 Brooklyn Van Zyl F 30-39yrs NZL
20 402 1:25:03 +20:00 1:25:03 Rachael Bhadury F 30-39yrs NZL
21 224 1:27:58 +22:55 1:27:58 Jess Renshaw F 30-39yrs NZL
22 521 1:28:24 +23:21 1:28:24 Tabitha Mcquinlan F 30-39yrs NZL
23 550 1:30:31 +25:28 1:30:31 Alex Marshall-Mcnabb F 30-39yrs NZL
24 405 1:30:38 +25:35 1:30:38 Rachael Shute F 30-39yrs NZL
25 128 1:31:57 +26:54 1:31:57 Ellen Parry F 30-39yrs NZL
26 85 1:33:23 +28:20 1:33:23 Chelsea Mckenzie F 30-39yrs NZL
27 442 1:34:31 +29:28 1:34:31 Sara Elemens F 30-39yrs NZL
28 355 1:35:19 +30:16 1:35:19 Melissa George Chadwick F 30-39yrs NZL
29 185 1:35:27 +30:24 1:35:27 Hilary Fowler F 30-39yrs NZL
30 1:46:12 +41:09 1:46:12 Jenae Brunton F 30-39yrs NZL
31 108 1:51:23 +46:20 1:51:23 D Prebble F 30-39yrs NZL
32 587 1:51:24 +46:21 1:51:24 Jessica Tongariro F 30-39yrs NZL
33 122 2:11:08 +1:06:05 2:11:08 Devina Shetty F 30-39yrs NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 25 February 2024

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - ladies 20-29yrs

1 276 1:03:53 1:03:53 Katy Edwards F 20-29yrs NZL
2 500 1:04:32 +0:39 1:04:32 Tristana Leist F 20-29yrs NZL
3 172 1:05:01 +1:08 1:.05:01 Hannah Eves F 20-29yrs NZL
4 349 1:08:27 +4:34 1:08:27 Mary Richards F 20-29yrs NZL
5 569 1:10:38 +6:45 1:10:38 Kate Avery F 20-29yrs NZL
6 441 1:14:42 +10:49 1:14:42 Sara Back F 20-29yrs NZL
7 564 1:16:37 +12:44 1:16:37 Maddy Nieuwenhuis F 20-29yrs NZL
8 18 1:17:49 +13:56 1:17:49 Amber Andrews F 20-29yrs NZL
9 489 1:20:58 +17:05 1:20:58 Tessa Barrett-Walker F 20-29yrs NZL
10 452 1:21:53 +18:00 1:21:53 Sarah White F 20-29yrs NZL
11 51 1:22:35 +18:42 1:22:35 Bailey Potter F 20-29yrs NZL
12 431 1:23:22 +19:29 1.23:22 Rosie Grocott F 20-29yrs NZL
13 374 1:24:24 +20:31 1:24:24 Monique Corson F 20-29yrs NZL
14 215 1:25:05 +21:12 1:25:05 Jenna Dyson F 20-29yrs NZL
15 93 1:25:05 +21:12 1:25:05 Christie Grocott F 20-29yrs NZL
16 46 1:26:39 +22:46 1:26:39 Ashleigh Macadam F 20-29yrs NZL
17 1 1:27:27 +23:34 1:27:27 Abigail Cullen F 20-29yrs NZL
18 366 1:28:31 +24:38 1:28:31 Mikaila Ceelen F 20-29yrs NZL
19 534 1:28:53 +25:00 1:28:53 Jaimee Beal F 20-29yrs NZL
20 438 1:30:06 +26:13 1:30:06 Sam Rowe F 20-29yrs NZL
21 60 1:34:30 +30:37 1:34:30 Brittany Power F 20-29yrs NZL
22 152 1:42:14 +38:21 1:42:14 Eszter Grocott F 20-29yrs NZL
23 73 1:46:12 +42:19 1:46:12 Carol Hewitt F 20-29yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - ladies 16-19yrs

1 155 1:28:05 1:28:05 Fern Hills F 16-19yrs NZL
2 194 1:35:09 +7:04 1:35:09 Isa Mills F 16-19yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Medium Tri - ladies 12-15yrs

1 140 1:12:36 1:12:36 Emily Robbie F 12-15yrs NZL
2 400 1:17:08 +4:32 1:17:08 Pia Holmes F 12-15yrs NZL
3 552 1:25:18 +12:42 1:25:18 Zoe Holden F 12-15yrs NZL
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4 287 1:38:16 +25:40 1:38:16 Khloe Herselman F 12-15yrs NZL
5 337 1:38:34 +25:58 1:38:34 Maia Thompson F 12-15yrs NZL
6 225 1:41:40 +29:04 1:41:40 Jessamy Coleman F 12-15yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Du - ladies

1 466 38:27 38:27 Sophia Lee F 30-39yrs NZL
2 494 41:31 +3:03 41:31 Toni-Marie Bennett F 50-59yr NZL
3 487 42:42 +4:15 42:42 Teesha Scott-Te Ariki F 20-29yrs NZL
4 264 43:41 +5:14 43:41 Kate Meads F 30-39yrs NZL
5 551 44:27 +6:00 44:27 Rosie Barr F 30-39yrs NZL
6 295 45:41 +7:13 45:41 Kylah Williams F 30-39yrs NZL
7 86 45:58 +7:30 45:58 Cherie Barcham F 50-59yr NZL
8 503 46:00 +7:32 46:00 Vaish Gopal F 12-15yrs NZL
9 127 46:17 +7:49 46:17 Ella Henderson F 12-15yrs NZL
10 222 46:17 +7:49 46:17 Jenny Henderson F 40-49yrs NZL
11 469 46:43 +8:15 46:43 Stella Watson F 50-59yr NZL
12 158 47:12 +8:44 47:12 Fiona Wharton F 50-59yr NZL
13 133 49:13 +10:45 49:13 Emelita Garcia F 40-49yrs NZL
14 326 49:28 +11:01 49:28 Lucinda Van Aswegen F 40-49yrs NZL
15 26 50:17 +11:49 50:17 Andrea Potter F 50-59yr NZL
16 164 51:06 +12:38 51:06 Geraldine Aricheta F 60-69yrs NZL
17 223 53:58 +15:30 53:58 Jess Foster F 12-15yrs NZL
18 584 56:09 +17:41 56:09 Julia Starkey F 40-49yrs NZL
19 529 56:21 +17:53 56:21 Beth Holden F 30-39yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Du - ladies 60-69yrs

1 164 51:06 51:06 Geraldine Aricheta F 60-69yrs NZL
Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Du - ladies 50-59yr

1 494 41:31 41:31 Toni-Marie Bennett F 50-59yr NZL
2 86 45:58 +4:26 45:58 Cherie Barcham F 50-59yr NZL
3 469 46:43 +5:11 46:43 Stella Watson F 50-59yr NZL
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4 158 47:12 +5:40 47:12 Fiona Wharton F 50-59yr NZL
5 26 50:17 +8:46 50:17 Andrea Potter F 50-59yr NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Du - ladies 40-49yrs

1 222 46:17 46:17 Jenny Henderson F 40-49yrs NZL
2 133 49:13 +2:56 49:13 Emelita Garcia F 40-49yrs NZL
3 326 49:28 +3:11 49:28 Lucinda Van Aswegen F 40-49yrs NZL
4 584 56:09 +9:52 56:09 Julia Starkey F 40-49yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Du - ladies 30-39yrs

1 466 38:27 38:27 Sophia Lee F 30-39yrs NZL
2 264 43:41 +5:14 43:41 Kate Meads F 30-39yrs NZL
3 551 44:27 +6:00 44:27 Rosie Barr F 30-39yrs NZL
4 295 45:41 +7:13 45:41 Kylah Williams F 30-39yrs NZL
5 529 56:21 +17:53 56:21 Beth Holden F 30-39yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Du - ladies 20-29yrs

1 487 42:42 42:42 Teesha Scott-Te Ariki F 20-29yrs NZL
Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Du - ladies 12-15yrs

1 503 46:00 46:00 Vaish Gopal F 12-15yrs NZL
2 127 46:17 +0:16 46:17 Ella Henderson F 12-15yrs NZL
3 223 53:58 +7:57 53:58 Jess Foster F 12-15yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Duathlon - Team - ladies

1 6010 50:00 50:00 Nez And Jess F - NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri- -Team - ladies

1 6020 43:22 43:22 Tri Everything F - NZL
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Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri - ladies
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Orla Carroll
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62 107 1:12:49 +33:03 1:12:49 Cristel Craig F 40-49yrs NZL
63 30 1:13:12 +33:26 1:13:12 Angela Samuela F 60-69yrs NZL
64 314 1:15:13 +35:27 1:15:13 Lisa Langley F 30-39yrs NZL
65 256 1:19:31 +39:45 1:19:31 Karen Janssen-Bould F 50-59yr NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri - ladies 60-69yrs

1 398 50:28 50:28 Petrina Cassell F 60-69yrs NZL
2 413 1:03:19 +12:50 1:03:19 Raewyn Williams F 60-69yrs NZL
3 395 1:07:49 +17:20 1:07:49 Pam Menzies F 60-69yrs NZL
4 30 1:13:12 +22:43 1:13:12 Angela Samuela F 60-69yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri - ladies 50-59yr

1 157 48:40 48:40 Fiona Mcknight F 50-59yr NZL
2 479 52:41 +4:01 52:41 Sue Taylor F 50-59yr NZL
3 91 56:01 +7:21 56:01 Chris Dayrit-Badiola F 50-59yr NZL
4 343 56:02 +7:22 56:02 Maria De Asis F 50-59yr NZL
5 490 56:03 +7:23 56:03 Thea Busser F 50-59yr NZL
6 247 58:45 +10:05 58:45 Julie Shaw F 50-59yr NZL
7 29 58:50 +10:10 58:50 Angela Galland F 50-59yr NZL
8 87 58:50 +10:10 58:50 Cheryl Teleaga F 50-59yr NZL
9 381 59:43 +11:03 59:43 Nerys Foster F 50-59yr NZL
10 477 1:04:58 +16:17 1:04:58 Sue Loftus F 50-59yr NZL
11 256 1:19:31 +30:50 1:19:31 Karen Janssen-Bould F 50-59yr NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri - ladies 40-49yrs

1 243 47:03 47:03 Juliane Tandy F 40-49yrs NZL
2 484 48:14 +1:10 48:14 Tara Trewinnard-Boyle F 40-49yrs NZL
3 464 51:40 +4:36 51:40 Siobhan Mcfarlane F 40-49yrs NZL
4 22 52:50 +5:46 52:50 Amy Hodges F 40-49yrs NZL
5 191 53:38 +6:34 53:38 Huia Forbes F 40-49yrs NZL
6 416 54:18 +7:14 54:18 Rebecca Hill F 40-49yrs NZL
7 393 56:21 +9:17 56:21 Orla Carroll F 40-49yrs NZL
8 261 59:23 +12:19 59:23 Kate Duignan F 40-49yrs NZL
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Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri - ladies 30-39yrs
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Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri - ladies 20-29yrs
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13 465 57:23 +14:36 57:23 Sophia Jasinska F 20-29yrs NZL
14 82 59:14 +16:28 59:14 Charissa Billings F 20-29yrs NZL
15 579 1:01:16 +18:29 1:01:16 Grace O'malley F 20-29yrs NZL

Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri - ladies 16-19yrs

1 57 1:09:19 1:09:19 Briar Tryon F 16-19yrs NZL
Kpiti Women's Triathlon - Short Tri - ladies 12-15yrs

1 390 47:04 47:04 Nina Tandy F 12-15yrs NZL
2 327 56:12 +9:07 56:12 Lucy Foster F 12-15yrs NZL
3 367 58:45 +11:41 58:45 Millie Muirhead F 12-15yrs NZL
4 134 59:23 +12:18 59:23 Emily Dentice F 12-15yrs NZL
5 180 59:23 +12:19 59:23 Hazel Third F 12-15yrs NZL
6 192 59:24 +12:19 59:24 Ida Mcfarlane F 12-15yrs NZL
7 52 1:00:19 +13:14 1:00:19 Bella Sevicke-Jones F 12-15yrs NZL
8 454 1:06:06 +19:01 1:06:06 Savannah Janssen F 12-15yrs NZL
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